
JUNIOR 165.0 RESULTS

Junior 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.2 200.0 10

2 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.3 200.0 8

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 195.0 6

4 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 163.5 165.0 4

5 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 158.2 135.0 2

6 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 130.0 1

Junior 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.3 310.0 10

2 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.2 270.0 8

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 265.0 6

4 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 163.5 245.0 4

5 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 230.0 2

6 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 158.2 205.0 1

Junior 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.3 240.0 10

2 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 210.0 8

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.2 205.0 6

4 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 160.0 4

5 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 163.5 155.0 2

6 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 158.2 145.0 1



Junior 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 164.3 750.0 0

2 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 159.2 675.0 0

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 164.2 670.0 0

4 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 163.5 565.0 0

5 Frank Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 520.0 0

6 Jacob Almond Conway Springs High School 158.2 485.0 0


